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Kingston (Ontario, Canada) Downsizing Online Auction - Cedarwood Dr

Auction Opens. Sat, Jun 20 11:00am ET

Lot

0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085

0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091

Title

Nesting Tables and Small Bench
Teak and Fabric High-Backed Chair

Teak Sideboard with Glass-Fronted Upper hutch

Bar/Decorative Lot

Glassware Assortment

Assorted China

Duck Lamp and China Assortment
Sectional Piece

L okesh Gupta Area Rug

Teak Record Cabinet on Wheels
Metal and Glass Plant Stand with Plants
Teak Wall Unit

Book Assortment

Book Assortment

Teak Dining Chairs

Table Linen Assortment

Linen Assortment

Teak Lowboy Dresser with Mirror
Teak Bed

Metal 3-Tiered Cart and Mirror
Kenmore Elegance Vacuum Cleaner

Assorted Entertainment and Security Items

Formal Accessories
Four Teak Dining Chairs
Teak Bench with 3 Removable Cushions

Small White Melamine Dining Table with 2

Chairs
Electronics Lot
Slide Projector and More

JVC MX-D402T Compact Component System

Kitchen Lot
Kitchen Appliances and Bakeware
Frigidaire Chest Freezer

Auction Closes. Tue, Jun 23 12:00pm ET

Lot

0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106

Title

Filtrete Air Cleaner

Medical Aid Lot

Microwave and Older Kitchen Cabinet Base
Whirlpool Dryer

Frigidaire Front-L oading Washer
ForestAir Dehumidifier

Laundry Room Lot

Rona 1500W Flat Panel Space Heater
Projection Lot

Side or Dining Chair

Large Modern Bookshelf

Large Modern Bookshelf

Art Lot

Large Rug

Contents of Shed
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Itemsareasis, whereis and a disposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and alist of independent 3rd party shippers.
Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such
cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for
disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

