Kingston (Ontario, Canada) Downsizing Online Auction - Cedarwood Dr

Auction Opens: Sat, Jun 20 11:00am ET Auction Closes: Tue, Jun 23 12:00pm ET

Lot	Title
0060	Nesting Tables and Small Bench
	Teak and Fabric High-Backed Chair
0062	Teak Sideboard with Glass-Fronted Upper hutch
0063	Bar/Decorative Lot
0064	Glassware Assortment
0065	Assorted China
0066	Duck Lamp and China Assortment
0067	Sectional Piece
0068	Lokesh Gupta Area Rug
0069	Teak Record Cabinet on Wheels
0070	Metal and Glass Plant Stand with Plants
0071	Teak Wall Unit
0072	Book Assortment
0073	Book Assortment
0074	Teak Dining Chairs
0075	Table Linen Assortment
0076	Linen Assortment
	Teak Lowboy Dresser with Mirror
0078	Teak Bed
0079	Metal 3-Tiered Cart and Mirror
0080	Kenmore Elegance Vacuum Cleaner
	Assorted Entertainment and Security Items
0082	Formal Accessories
	Four Teak Dining Chairs
0084	Teak Bench with 3 Removable Cushions
0085	Small White Melamine Dining Table with 2 Chairs
0086	Electronics Lot
0087	Slide Projector and More
0088	JVC MX-D402T Compact Component System
0089	Kitchen Lot
0090	Kitchen Appliances and Bakeware

0091 Frigidaire Chest Freezer

Lot	Title
0092	Filtrete Air Cleaner
0093	Medical Aid Lot
0094	Microwave and Older Kitchen Cabinet Base
0095	Whirlpool Dryer
0096	Frigidaire Front-Loading Washer
0097	ForestAir Dehumidifier
0098	Laundry Room Lot
0099	Rona 1500W Flat Panel Space Heater
0100	Projection Lot
0101	Side or Dining Chair
0102	Large Modern Bookshelf
0103	Large Modern Bookshelf
0104	Art Lot
0105	Large Rug
0106	Contents of Shed

Items are as is, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled date/time/place. Please see this link for more information and a list of independent 3rd party shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com